• Cast Iron Trivets
• Powerful Triple Ring
   Wok Burner
• Made In Italy
58CM STAINLESS GAS COOKTOP
Features
• 4 Burners
• Stainless Steel Base
• Flame Failure Device
• Triple Ring Wok Burner
• Slimline Design with Cast Iron
   Trivets
• Electric Ignition Under Knob
• Front Knob Controls
• One Piece Press for Ease of
   Cleaning
• AGA Approved
• Made in Italy
• Appliance Fitted with 10amp
   3 Pin Plug
   LPG jets available on request.
Premium Stainless Steel Gas Cooktop + FFD - 580mm
Dimensions (WxDxH):
External : 580mm x 500mm x 60mm
Cut Out : 553mm x 473mm
PH: (03) 9763 8988 WWW.DOMAINAPPLIANCES.COM.AU
IGC-60-WOK-A
Triple Ring Wok Burner
14.5 Mj/h
Rapid Burner
12.0 Mj/h
Semi Rapid Burner
7.1 Mj/h
Auxilary Burner
4.1 Mj/h
Technical Information